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BAGEE dB 42 58 40 55
w/NEE dB 32 48 35 45
HAHEN A dB 0.3 0.4 1.5 2.4
R AN B A dB 0.5 0.6 1.8 3.2
i e AE % AL dB <0.05 <0.1 <0.15 <0.15
1 AR 7 Ps <0.2 <0.2 <0.2 <0.2
S UNER &k dB 55/50
WAAZ R mW 500
REZ KA N 5
KRR - Corning SMF-28 or HI1060
THERE C -5to+70
7 I8 C -40to+85
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Tk 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm;980-=980nm; 850=850nm
ZAMER S=#%; D=HN%
REA 0=250um# N 4F; 1=900umMmEH; 2=2.0mmmEH; 3=3.0NEH
## k%A |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




